
Florida Tile Merchandising June 2016

DATE: REP:

CUSTOMER: CUSTOMER LOCATION:

DISTRIBUTOR: H.Winter & Co., Allentown PA 18031 DISTRIBUTOR LOCATION:

DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS ITEM PRICE NEEDS DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Alava 48900 $15.00 Pietra Art Marble TBD 48485

Aventis 48447 $15.00 Pietra Art Marble -TBD 48486

Berkshire HDP 48377 $14.00 Pietra Art Mexican Travertine - Filled/Honed 48341A $32.00

Blank (Black) (20 per Package) 48200B $100.00 Pietra Art Mexican Travertine - Vein Cut Planks 48342A $31.00

Cellar HDP 48916 $17.00 Pietra Art Mexican Travertine -Domed 48340A $20.00

Cinema (floor) HDP 48422 $13.00 Pietra Art Pebbles 47349A $13.00

Cinema (wall) HDP 48423 $23.00 Pietra Art Polished Travertine 47351 $16.00

Continent - Floor & Wall 48455 $15.00 Pietra Art Rustic Travertine 48378 $18.00

Craftsman 48443A $18.00 Pietra Art Stone Mosaics 47340 $24.00

Cliffside HDP Floor & Wall 48398 $14.00 Pietra Art Travertine - Floor 48379 $15.00

Earthstone HDP 48483 $17.00 Pietra Art Travertine - Wall 48380 $32.00

Formations - Floor 48361 $14.00 Pristine Wall 48365 $20.00

Gallant HDP - Wall 48384 $19.00 Pristine Floor 48366 $12.00

Gallant HDP - Floor 48391 $14.00 Relive 48901 $21.00

Impero 48588 $13.00 Renaissance - Wall 48338A $10.00

Kerala 48915 $16.00 Renaissance - Floor 48339A $10.00

LegendHDP - Floor & Wall 48357 $12.00 Retroclassique 48354 $24.00

Level 10 HDP 48487 $13.00 Rhyme 48449 $11.00

Magnolia - HDP 48445 $14.00 Savannah 48334A $13.00

Maltese - DP Floors 48453 $10.00 Streamline Decoratives 48441 $42.00

Maltese - DP Walls 48454 $11.00 Streamline Field 48433 $12.00

Marquis - HDP Floors 48451 $10.00 Soul 48343 $14.00

Marquis - HDP Walls 48452 $16.00 Span 48928 $15.00

MetalArt Matrix 48348 $26.00 Taconic Slate - Floor 48347 $15.00

Metropolitan Quarry 48281 $14.00 Thinner Time 2.0, Aventus 48489 $16.00

Mingle - HDP 48448 $17.00 Thinner Restore 48488 $21.00

Mosaic Art Epic 48906 $35.00 Tides HDP 48444 $12.00

Mybrick 48913 $13.00 Time 2.0 48383 $15.00

Natura HDP 48442 $12.00 Urbanite 47369 $19.00

Paramount HDP 12x12 48364A $14.00 Vitra Art Fusion 48479 $18.00

Pietra Art Bliss - Stainless 48456 $26.00 Vitra Art Stained Glass 48484 $15.00

Pietra Art Bliss - Slate 48382 $25.00

DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS BY COLOR ITEM PRICE NEEDS DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS BY COLOR ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Alava By Color 48585 $117.00 Maltese By Color 48496 $55.00

Berkshire HDP By Color 48490 $71.00 Marquis HDP By Color 48497 $119.00

Blank (Black) (20 per Package) 48200B $100.00 Mingle HDP By Color 48498 $21.00

Cellar HDP By Color 48918 $62.00 Natura HDP By Color 48499 $101.00

Cinema HDP By Color 48491 $76.00 Paramount HDP By Color 48580 $77.00

Cliffside HDP By Color 48492 $92.00 Relive By Color 49400 $71.00

Earthstone HDP By Color 48586 $94.00 Renaissance By Color 48581 $109.00

Gallant HDP By Color 48493 $134.00 Retroclassique By Color 48584 $217.00

Kerala By Color 48917 $48.00 Rhyme By Color 48587 $80.00

Legend HDP By Color 48494 $66.00 Streamline By Color 48582 $182.00

Level 10 HDP By Color 48589 $104.00 Tides HDP By Color 48583 $79.00

Magnolia HDP By Color 48495 $79.00

DDB / LOOSE TILE DISPLAY ITEM PRICE NEEDS LITERATURE ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Step Display - Holds 20 Dealer Bds 48416R2 $114.00 Idea Books 48003 $100.00

Retro Fit Kit - Base + 10 Wings -This kit is designed

to make the existing 46808 or 46807 able to hold

additional wings that will accommodate up to 120

boards.

46820K $501.00
Standrad DDB Wing - Can be used in any

display (46807, 46808, 46820)
20335W04 $41.00



Florida Tile Merchandising June 2016

DATE: REP:

CUSTOMER: CUSTOMER LOCATION:

DISTRIBUTOR: DISTRIBUTOR LOCATION:

DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS ITEM PRICE NEEDS DEALER DISPLAY BOARDS ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Alava By Color 48585 $117.00 Relive By Color 49400 $71.00

Berkshire HDP By Color 48490 $71.00 Renaissance By Color 48581 $109.00

Blank (Black) (20 per Package) 48200B $100.00 Retroclassique By Color 48584 $217.00

Cellar HDP By Color 48918 $62.00 Rhyme By Color 48587 $80.00

Cinema HDP By Color 48491 $76.00 Streamline By Color 48582 $182.00

Cliffside HDP By Color 48492 $92.00 Tides HDP By Color 48583 $79.00

Earthstone HDP By Color 48586 $94.00

Gallant HDP By Color 48493 $134.00

Kerala By Color 48917 $48.00 LITERATURE ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Legend HDP By Color 48494 $66.00 Idea Books 48003 $100.00

Level 10 HDP By Color 48589 $104.00

Magnolia HDP By Color 48495 $79.00

Maltese By Color 48496 $55.00

Marquis HDP By Color 48497 $119.00

Mingle HDP By Color 48498 $21.00

Natura HDP By Color 48499 $101.00

Paramount HDP By Color 48580 $77.00

DDB / LOOSE TILE DISPLAY ITEM PRICE NEEDS

Step Display - Holds 20 Dealer Bds 48416R2 $114.00

ask dave as it is code 44


